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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

57 88 Total Team
13 19 3 Daniel Mitchel

12 17 1 Angela Fransua

74 132 Total Team
65 115 6 De Cuba Eargenell

85 92 Total Team
38 40 1 Angela Fransua

25 27 3 Daniel Mitchel

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

45 67 Total Team
10 12 7 Sporkslede Keven

9 13 1 Brunings Dion

83 130 Total Team
61 88 1 Brunings Dion

84 91 Total Team
23 24 4 Ong A Fat Furgil

29 32 12 Bell Furgill Raoul

Best Scorer 20 59 3 Daniel Mitchel22 63 7 Sporkslede Keven

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 124 Total Team
16 43 2 Meermans Frank

15 36 1 Angela Fransua

7 38 Total Team
3 11 3 Daniel Mitchel

2 8 2 Meermans Frank

6 97 Total Team
3 18 3 Daniel Mitchel

2 22 6 De Cuba Eargenell

36 Total Team
100 259 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 118 Total Team
15 29 5 Joval Roberto Frits

13 31 7 Sporkslede Keven

19 65 Total Team
6 10 7 Sporkslede Keven

5 9 8 Vliet Antoine Verny

7 106 Total Team
3 23 1 Brunings Dion

3 22 7 Sporkslede Keven

30 Total Team
107 289 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARU • Aruba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Angela Fransua

2 Meermans Frank

3 Daniel Mitchel

4 Lints Sabio

5 Jasen Raymon

6 De Cuba Eargenell

7 Statie Vercellio

8 Bergrok Oslin

9 Bergrok Jamir

10 Fingal Brian

11 Ruiz Jarryd
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20

3

4

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Van Der Lee, John (ARU)

Halman, Eugenio (ARU)

SUR • Suriname 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Brunings Dion

2 Flu Marc

3 Akaamba Clyde

4 Ong A Fat Furgil

5 Joval Roberto Frits

6 Lioe-A-Tjam Paul

7 Sporkslede Keven

8 Vliet Antoine Verny

9 Breinburg Zefanio

10 Fraser Clyde

11 Mahabali Leonel

12 Bell Furgill RaoulL
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8

1

8

16

3

22

13
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Coach:
Assistant:

Slijngard, Jerry (SUR)

Ong-A-Kwie, Michael (SUR)

Referees: YEARWOOD, S (BAR) & HOSEIN, A (CAY)

SUR
ARU 2

3 25

19

25

22

22

25

20

25

15

9

107

100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:27 0:24 0:13 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 007/10/2012

Grand Cayman

Clifton Hunter Sports

Match duration:  Start: 9:20  End: 11:23  Total: 2:03
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2014 World Championship Qualification Mens Pool E
Preliminary Round


